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RESULTS

PvC Wins

15

Rounds of 90 or over

13

Rounds under 80

RSGC Handicap (White)

12

16

USGA Index (All Rounds)

9.9

7.7

14

Total Courses Played

21

24

17

Total Rounds Played

25

28

21

Non Competition Rounds

Average Score (Stroke)

87.2

83.6

90.0

92.3

Average Score (Stableford)

34.9

334

33.0

33.8

Competition Rounds

20

20

USA Total Scores

South Carolina Scores

668

660

135

241

253

Florida Scores

189

Georgia Scores

214

218

Tour Handicap

15

18

John Fitzpatrick

Tim Rankine

Leigh Brown

Chris Nolan

USA 2012
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Round Number 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28
Course Number 1 2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 9 10 1 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 21 22 23 24
Par 72 72 72 72 72 70 72 31 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 71 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 72 70 72

Slope

Rating

L]

John Fitzpatrick

John Fitzpatrick Gross Score a1 o 89 9 a1 82 89 80 7 85 85 87 80 %0 93 89 81 £ 80 87 89 i 87
John Fitzpatrick USGA Difference 17.80 16.48 1480 1835 1623 1076 15.42 944 1271 1116 1260 1394 968 1590 1750 1412 8.8 814 958 1570 1487 641 1323
1076 044 1271 1116 1260 968 898 814 958

John Fitzpatrick Best 10 of last 20
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Tim Rankine USGA Difference 1271 14.80 14.80 1264 12.92 8.20 1119 1192 1028 1271 1037 5.92 1143 879 6.79 11.96 1013 1153 7.29 777 6.88 14.05 1052 9.94 5.30 9.15 171
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Tim Rankine Best 10 of last 20
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Leigh Brown USGA Difference 19.49 16.48 20,69 19.98 15.40 12,03 16.76 15.92 1427 18.94 19.54 16.73 19.87 1332 16,61 1322 13.93 1241 970 16,52
Leigh Brown Best 10 of last 20 19.98 15.40 12,03 15.92 1427 1332 1322 13.93 1241 970

Chris Nolan Gross Score

PVC for HOG JF1up | |oF1up | | aF2n | |TR1up | |aF2up | [9F1up | | aFan | [aF1up | | e H JF2up | | TR43 H JFan TR32 | | TR43 H IFa3 sFas | |oF1up | | TR21 JFsia 75 | |TR1Up
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